
www.crystalsafetyglass.com.my

38

D
G

U
 L

ow
-E

 G
la

ss

D
G

U
 c

o
n

st
ru

ct
ed

 w
it

h
 6

m
m

 L
o

w
 E

 G
la

ss
 -1

2
m

m
 A

ir
 S

pa
ce

- 6
m

m
 C

le
ar

 G
la

ss

C
at

eg
o

ry
A

es
th

et
ic

s
C

o
d

e
N

o
m

in
al

 
T

h
ic

kn
es

s 
(m

m
)

V
is

ib
le

SC
SH

G
C

U
 v

al
u

e 
(W

/m
²-

K
)

Tr
an

sm
it

ta
n

ce
 (%

)
R

efl
ec

ta
n

ce
 (%

)

E
xt

er
n

al
In

te
rn

al

D
G

U
 

Lo
w

-E
 G

la
ss

N
eu

tr
al

K
N

T
 1

4
0

2
4

3
7

2
3

1
2

0
.3

2
0

.2
8

1
.8

N
eu

tr
al

K
N

T
 1

5
5

2
4

4
7

1
7

1
0

0
.4

1
0

.3
6

1
.9

N
eu

tr
al

K
N

T
 1

6
4

2
4

5
7

1
4

1
0

0
.5

1
0

.4
4

1
.9

G
re

en
K

N
T

 4
6

4
2

4
4

7
1

1
1

0
0

.3
4

0
.3

0
1

.9

G
re

en
K

N
T

 4
5

5
2

4
3

9
1

3
1

0
0

.2
9

0
.2

5
1

.9

G
re

en
K

N
T

 4
4

0
2

4
3

0
1

7
1

2
0

.2
4

0
.2

1
1

.8

B
lu

e
K

N
T

 7
6

4
2

4
3

7
8

9
0

.3
3

0
.2

9
1

.9

B
lu

e
K

N
T

 7
5

5
2

4
3

1
1

0
1

0
0

.2
8

0
.2

4
1

.9

B
lu

e
K

N
T

 7
4

0
2

4
2

4
1

2
1

2
0

.2
3

0
.2

0
1

.8

B
lu

e
K

N
T

 1
4

0
2

4
3

6
2

4
1

7
0

.3
3

0
.2

9
1

.8

N
eu

tr
al

SK
N

 1
7

4
2

4
6

7
1

0
1

2
0

.4
4

0
.3

8
1

.6

N
eu

tr
al

SK
N

 1
6

5
2

4
5

9
1

5
1

7
0

.3
7

0
.3

2
1

.6

N
eu

tr
al

SK
N

 1
5

4
2

4
5

0
1

8
2

0
0

.3
0

0
.2

6
1

.6

N
eu

tr
al

SK
N

 1
4

4
2

4
4

0
2

1
1

3
0

.2
6

0
.2

3
1

.6

G
re

en
SK

N
 4

5
4

2
4

4
2

1
4

2
6

0
.2

7
0

.2
3

1
.5

G
re

en
SK

N
 4

4
4

2
4

3
3

1
5

1
2

0
.2

3
0

.2
0

1
.6

B
lu

e
SK

N
 7

5
4

2
4

3
2

1
0

2
5

0
.2

2
0

.1
9

1
.5

B
lu

e
SK

N
 7

4
4

2
4

2
6

1
1

1
2

0
.2

1
0

.1
8

1
.6

N
eu

tr
al

ST
 1

6
7

2
4

5
9

2
2

2
3

0
.6

7
0

.5
8

2
.8

N
eu

tr
al

-g
re

y
ST

 1
5

0
2

4
4

6
2

0
2

1
0

.5
2

0
.4

6
2

.8

Si
lv

er
-g

re
y

ST
 1

3
6

2
4

3
3

2
3

2
3

0
.4

0
0

.3
4

2
.8

Si
lv

er
ST

 1
2

0
2

4
1

8
3

2
3

0
0

.2
5

0
.2

2
2

.6

Si
lv

er
ST

 1
0

8
2

4
7

4
4

3
8

0
.1

2
0

.1
0

1
.9

G
re

en
ST

 4
6

7
2

4
4

9
1

7
2

2
0

.4
2

0
.3

6
2

.8

G
re

en
ST

 4
5

0
2

4
3

7
1

5
2

1
0

.3
5

0
.3

0
2

.8

G
re

en
ST

 4
3

6
2

4
2

7
1

7
2

3
0

.2
8

0
.2

5
2

.8

G
re

en
ST

 4
2

0
2

4
1

5
2

3
3

0
0

.2
0

0
.1

8
2

.6

G
re

en
ST

 4
0

8
2

4
6

3
2

3
8

0
.1

1
0

.1
0

1
.9

B
lu

e
ST

 7
6

7
2

4
3

8
1

2
2

2
0

.4
3

0
.3

7
2

.8

B
lu

e
ST

 7
5

0
2

4
3

0
1

1
2

1
0

.3
5

0
.3

1
2

.8

B
lu

e
ST

 7
3

6
2

4
2

2
1

2
2

2
0

.2
8

0
.2

5
2

.8

B
lu

e
ST

 7
2

0
2

4
1

2
1

6
2

9
0

.2
0

0
.1

8
2

.6

B
lu

e
ST

 7
0

8
2

4
5

2
1

3
8

0
.1

1
0

.1
0

1
.9

B
lu

e
ST

B
 1

3
6

2
4

3
3

1
8

2
1

0
.3

9
0

.3
4

2
.7

B
lu

e
ST

B
 1

2
0

2
4

2
0

2
2

3
1

0
.2

7
0

.2
4

2
.7

B
lu

e-
gr

ee
n

ST
B

 4
3

6
2

4
2

7
1

4
2

1
0

.2
7

0
.2

4
2

.7

B
lu

e-
gr

ee
n

ST
B

 4
2

0
2

4
1

6
1

6
3

1
0

.2
1

0
.1

8
2

.7


